Blue Tern
Track recora



Track record Installation projects

Site

Baltic Eagle

Neart na Gaoithe

Neart na Gaoithe

Kaskasi

Moray East

Trianel Windpark
Borkum 1l

Albatros

Hohe See

Merkur
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Vessel

Blue Tern
Blue Tern
Blue Tern
Blue Tern

Blue Tern & Bold Tern

Blue Tern

Blue Tern & Bold Tern

Blue Tern & Bold Tern

Blue Tern (Seafox 5)

Client
Vestas
EDF
EDF
RWE

Vestas

Trianel Windkraftwerk

SGRE

SGRE

Deme

Turbine model
V174 9.5MW

SG 8.0MW 167
SG 8.0MW 167
SG 8.0MW 167

V164 9.5MW

Senvion 6.2MW 152

SG 7.0MW 154
SG 7.0MW 154

GE Haliade 6.0MW 150

Year

2024

2023

2022

2022

2021

2020

2019

2019

2018



Track record Operations & maintenance

Area of operation

Baltic Sea / North Sea

North Sea

Baltic Sea

North Sea

North Sea

North Sea

Irish Sea

North Sea

North Sea

North Sea

North Sea

North Sea

North Sea
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Scope of work

Nacelle and blade maintenance
Nacelle and blade maintenance
Nacelle maintenance

Pin pile installation

Pin pile installation

Nacelle maintenance

Nacelle maintenance

Nacelle maintenance

Nacelle maintenance

Blade maintenance

Blade maintenance

Blade maintenance

Blade maintenance

Year

2025

2025

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019



