



Blue Tern  
Track record

## Track record *Installation projects*

Site	Vessel	Client	Turbine model	Year
Baltic Eagle	Blue Tern	Vestas	V174 9.5MW	2024
Nearnt na Gaoithe	Blue Tern	EDF	SG 8.0MW 167	2023
Nearnt na Gaoithe	Blue Tern	EDF	SG 8.0MW 167	2022
Kaskasi	Blue Tern	RWE	SG 8.0MW 167	2022
Moray East	Blue Tern & Bold Tern	Vestas	V164 9.5MW	2021
Trianel Windpark Borkum II	Blue Tern	Trianel Windkraftwerk	Senvion 6.2MW 152	2020
Albatros	Blue Tern & Bold Tern	SGRE	SG 7.0MW 154	2019
Hohe See	Blue Tern & Bold Tern	SGRE	SG 7.0MW 154	2019
Merkur	Blue Tern (Seafox 5)	Deme	GE Haliade 6.0MW 150	2018

## Track record *Operations & maintenance*

Area of operation	Scope of work	Year
Baltic Sea / North Sea	Nacelle and blade maintenance	2025
North Sea	Nacelle and blade maintenance	2025
Baltic Sea	Nacelle maintenance	2024
North Sea	Pin pile installation	2023
North Sea	Pin pile installation	2022
North Sea	Nacelle maintenance	2021
Irish Sea	Nacelle maintenance	2020
North Sea	Nacelle maintenance	2020
North Sea	Nacelle maintenance	2020
North Sea	Blade maintenance	2020
North Sea	Blade maintenance	2020
North Sea	Blade maintenance	2020
North Sea	Blade maintenance	2019